Nome GARA

Luogo :

Percorso :
Lunghezza (KM) :
Dislivello (M) :

Totale arrivati :

Meteo :

POS.ASS.

110
212
318
4 39
560
6 74
778
8 108
9 142
10 153
11 154
12 155
13 160
14 175

GF dell’Appennino

Casella
Unico
116
2100
188
sereno

COGNOME

SCAGLIA

TAGLIAPIETRA

RAGGIO
ZIGGIOTTI
PELASSA
PRINA
LONOBILE
TROZZOLA
PISTONE
PIPINO
PAGANONI
DEBERNARDI
GRIMALDI
SERENO

NOME

FABIO
GILLES
MICHAEL
MIRKO
SIMONE
PIERLUIGI
LUIGI
SEVERINO
BARBARA
MARCO
ROBERTO
ELISABETTA
GIUSEPPE
CLAUDIO

CAT

M1
M2
M1
M4
EMT
M7
M4
M7
w2
M5
M6
W3
M8
M6

POS

A WEDN

12

10

25
13

16

TEMPO

DISTACCO



